CAFE FREDERICA

OPEN 7 DAYS | 7:30-2:00 | 638-6777

Breakfast

Bagel and Cream Cheese
Smoked Salmon
Grapefruit Sections

One Egg

Two Eggs

Eggs Benedict (One) 6.25
Salmon
Crab & Shrimp

Cornbeef & Country Ham
Crab Cake Benedict (One) 875
Pancakes
Pancakes (Blueberry)
French Toast (3)
French Toast (2)
Three Egg Omelette
Egg White Omelette

Cheeses: Veggies:

Cheddar Onions

Pepperjack Bell Pepper

Provolone Tomato

Swiss Spinach
Mushrooms
/5 ea

One Egg Meat Sandwich
Sub Bagel
Add Cheese

Additional Egg

Along Withs

Bacon
Country Ham

Sweet Ham

Sausage (link or patty)

Hash Corn Beef

Hash Roast Beef

Chip Beef or Sausage Gravy
Grits

Home Fries
One Cinnamon Roll

Toast (white, wheat, rye, sourdough)

English Muffin, or Biscuit
Juices
Milk
Chocolate Milk

Coffee, Iced Coffee, Iced Tea or Lemonade 2.00

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite (No Refills)

Hot Tea

3.75
7.50
3.25
1.95
3.50
(Two) 9.25
+4.00
+3.50
+2.50
(Two) 12.95
5.75
5.95
5.75
4.75
5.50+
5.95+
Meats:
Bacon
Ham
Sausage
1.00 ea
Shrimp:
Crabmeat
3.50 ea
4.50
1.50
1.00
1.00 ea
3.50
(half) 4.00
(whole)  8.00
3.50
3.50
4.95
6.95
5.75
Cup 1.50
Bowl 2.95
1.95
2.50
1.50
3.00
2.50
3.00
2.00
2.75

*Ask your server about today’s specials*

[ ]
Sandwiches
(with potato salad, pasta salad or home fries)
Ham & Cheese 8.95
Roast Beef & Cheddar 8.95
Corn Beef 8.95
Sausage 9.95
Grilled Chicken 8.95
Chicken Salad 8.95
Turkey 8.95
Reuben (Corn Beef or Turkey) 1095
Fish Of The Day 12.95
Shrimp Salad 12.95
Crab Salad 12.95
Grilled Cheese 5.95
BLT 7.50
Club 10.95
Chicken Wrap* 10.95

*Chicken Wrap Comes With Chips, Salsa, Guacamole And Sour Cream

Salads

Chicken Salad 9.25
Grilled Chicken Salad 9.95
Shrimp Salad 12.95
Crab Salad 12.95
Pasta Salad 8.25
Caesar 8.50
With Chicken +4.00
With Shrimp +5.00
Combo (crab/shrimp/pasta) 13.95
Soups

Non-seafood Soup Cup 3.25
Bowl 4.50

Seafood Soup Cup 4.25
Bowl 5.50

Desserts
Pies: Key Lime, Coconut & Chocolate Silk  4.00
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We thank you and appreciate your patronage.

Call (912) 638-6%777 | Open 7 days, 7:30-2 i

Boars Head
Proudly serving Boar’s Head products. Sliced deli meats available.

DELANEY’S

Be sure to visit our other place:

Delaney’s Bistro and Bar

3415 Frederica Road | St. Simons Island | 912.638.1330
Open Tues-Sat, 11-2 p.m., Dinner 6-10 p.m.




