CAFÉ FREDERICA

OPEN 7 DAYS | 7:30-2:00 | 638-6777

Breakfast

Bagal and Cross	o Chaosa		7 75
Bagel and Crean	n Cheese		3.75
Smoked Salmon			7.50
Grapefruit Secti	ons		3.25
One Egg			1.95
Two Eggs			3.50
Eggs Benedict	(One) 6.25	(Two)	9.25
Salmon		+4.00	
Crab & S	<mark>hrimp </mark>	+3.50	
Cornbee	f & Country Ham	+2.50	
Crab Cake Bene	edict (One) 8.75	(Two)	12.95
Pancakes			5.75
Pancakes (Blueb	erry)		5.95
French Toast (3)	,,		5.75
French Toast (2)			4.75
Three Egg Omel	ette		5.50+
Egg White Ome			5.95+
Egg Willte Offie	lette		2.93
Cheeses:	Veggies:	Meats:	
Cheddar	Onions	Bacon	
Pepperjack	Bell Pepper	Ham	
Provolone	Tomato	Sausage	
Swiss	Spinach	1.00 ea	
110	Mushrooms		
	.7 <mark>5 ea</mark>	Shrimp:	
	, , ,	Crabmea	t
		3.50 ea	

One Egg Meat Sandwich	4.50
Sub Bagel	1.50
Add Cheese	1.00
Additional Egg	1.00 ea

Along Withs

Bacon	3.50
Country Ham (half)	4.00
(whole)	8.00
Sweet Ham	3.50
Sausage (link or patty)	3.50
Hash Corn Beef	4.95
Hash Roast Beef	6.95
Chip Beef or Sausage Gravy	5.75
Grits Cup	1.50
Bowl	2.95
Home Fries	1.95
One Cinnamon Roll	2.50
Toast (white, wheat, rye, sourdough)	
English Muffi <mark>n</mark> , or Biscuit	1.50
Juices	3.00
Milk	2.50
Chocolate Milk	3.00
Coffee, Iced Coffee, Iced Tea or Lemonade	2.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite (No Refills)	2.00
Hot Tea	2.75



Ask your server about today's specials

Sandwiches

(with potato salad, pasta salad or home fries)

Ham & Cheese	8.95
Roast Beef & Cheddar	8.95
Corn Beef	8.95
Sausage	9.95
Grilled Chicken	8.95
Chicken Salad	8.95
Turkey	8.95
Reuben (Corn Beef or Turkey)	10.95
Fish Of The Day	12.95
Shrimp Salad	12.95
Crab Salad	12.95
Grilled Cheese	5.95
BLT	7.50
Club	10.95
Chicken Wrap*	10.95

*Chicken Wrap Comes With Chips, Salsa, Guacamole And Sour Cream

Salads

Chicken Salad	9.25
Grilled Chicken Salad	9.95
Shrimp Salad	12.95
Crab Salad	12.95
Pasta Salad	8.25
Caesar	8.50
With Chicken	+4.00
With Shrimp	+5.00
Combo (crab/shrimp/pasta)	13.95

Soups

Non-seafood Soup	Cup	3.25
	Bowl	4.50
Seafood Soup	Cup	4.25
	Bowl	5.50

Desserts

Pies: Key Lime, Coconut & Chocolate Silk 4.00

CAFÉ FREDERICA



Local. Simple. Delicious.

café FREDERICA

We thank you and appreciate your patronage.

Call (912) 638-6777 | Open 7 days, 7:30-2





Proudly serving Boar's Head products. Sliced deli meats available.

Be sure to visit our other place:

Delaney's Bistro and Bar 3415 Frederica Road | St. Simons Island | 912.638.1330 Open Tues-Sat, 11-2 p.m., Dinner 6-10 p.m.

